
S.N. Date Day Topic Covered Physics Topic Covered Chemistry Topic Covered Botany Topic Covered Zoology
1 16/03/2020 Monday Mathematical Tools Mole Concept The Living World    (B) Animal Kingdom     (Z)
2 17/03/2020 Tuesday Units and Dimention Atomic Structure The Living World    (B) Animal Kingdom     (Z)

3 18/03/2020 Wednesday Error Analysis Chemical Bonding and Periodecity
Biological Classification                                                                   
[General Account] (B)

Animal Kingdom     (Z)

4 19/03/2020 Thursday Kinematics- Motion in 1 D Thermodynamics Monera Kingdom (B) Animal Kingdom     (Z)

Crash Course NEET/AIIMS/JIPMER-2020 - Lecture Plan

4 19/03/2020 Thursday Kinematics- Motion in 1 D Thermodynamics Monera Kingdom (B) Animal Kingdom     (Z)
5 20/03/2020 Friday Kinematics-Motion in 2D Equilibrium I and II Protista Kingdom (B) Structural Organisation In Animals (Z)
6 21/03/2020 Saturday Kinematics-Miscellaneous Redox Reactions and Electro Chemistry Kingdom Fungi (B) Structural Organisation In Animals (Z)
7 22/03/2020 Sunday
8 23/03/2020 Monday Laws of Motion Solid State, Collegative Properties Viruses, Viroids, Lichens Etc (B) Biomolecules          (Z)
9 24/03/2020 Tuesday Laws of Motion Chemical Kinetics Plant Kingdom       (B) Biomolecules          (Z)

10 25/03/2020 Wednesday Work Energy and Power Hydrogen, s-block element Plant Kingdom       (B) Digestion & Absorption     (Z)
11 26/03/2020 Thursday Work Energy and Power p-block element Morphology Of Flowering Plants (B) Digestion & Absorption     (Z)
12 27/03/2020 Friday Rotation Gaseous Surface Chemistry Morphology Of Flowering Plants (B) Breathing & Exchange Of Gases  (Z)
13 28/03/2020 Saturday Rotation Metallurgy, d&f block element Morphology Of Flowering Plants (B) Breathing & Exchange Of Gases  (Z)
14 29/03/2020 Sunday
15 30/03/2020 Monday Rotation General Organic Chemistry (GOC) Anatomy   Of Flowering  Angiosperms (B) Body Fluids & Circulation       (Z)
16 31/03/2020 Tuesday Gravitation Hydrocarbons Anatomy   Of Flowering  Angiosperms (B) Body Fluids & Circulation       (Z)
17 01/04/2020 Wednesday Properties of Bulk Matter Haloalkanes, Haloarenes Anatomy   Of Flowering  Angiosperms (B) Body Fluids & Circulation       (Z)
18 02/04/2020 Thursday Properties of Bulk Matter Alcohol, Phenol & Ether Cell: The Unit Of Life (B) Excretory Products & Elimination  (Z)
19 03/04/2020 Friday Properties of Bulk Matter Aldehyde, Ketones & Carboxylic Acids Cell: The Unit Of Life (B) Excretory Products & Elimination  (Z)
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19 03/04/2020 Friday Properties of Bulk Matter Aldehyde, Ketones & Carboxylic Acids Cell: The Unit Of Life (B) Excretory Products & Elimination  (Z)
20 04/04/2020 Saturday Heat and Thermodynamics Amines, Biomolecules & Polymers Cell Cycle (B) Neural Control    (Z)
21 05/04/2020 Sunday
22 06/04/2020 Monday Heat and Thermodynamics Redox Reaction Transport In Plants (B) Neural Control    (Z)
23 07/04/2020 Tuesday Heat and Thermodynamics Hydrogen Transport In Plants (B) Neural Control    (Z)
24 08/04/2020 Wednesday Oscillations S-Block Elements Mineral Nutrition (B) Locomotion & Movement (Z)

25 09/04/2020 Thursday Waves P-Block Elements-Boron & Carbon Family Photosynthesis       (B) Locomotion & Movement (Z)

26 10/04/2020 Friday Waves Solid State Photosynthesis       (B) Endocrine  Glands (Z)
27 11/04/2020 Saturday Electrostatics Colligative Properties Photosynthesis       (B) Endocrine  Glands (Z)
28 12/04/2020 Sunday
29 13/04/2020 Monday Electrostatics Electrochemistry-I Plant Respiration    (B) Human Reproduction          (Z)
30 14/04/2020 Tuesday Current Electricity Electrochemistry-Ii Plant Respiration    (B) Human Reproduction          (Z)
31 15/04/2020 Wednesday Current Electricity Surface Chemistry Plant Growth And Development (B) Reproductive Health             (Z)

32 16/04/2020 Thursday Magnetic Effect of Current Chemical Kinetics Plant Growth And Development (B) Principles Of Inheritance & Variations  (B)
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32 16/04/2020 Thursday Magnetic Effect of Current Chemical Kinetics Plant Growth And Development (B) Principles Of Inheritance & Variations  (B)

33 17/04/2020 Friday Magnetic Effect of Current Co-Ordination Compounds Reproduction in organisms (B) Principles Of Inheritance & Variations  (B)



34 18/04/2020 Saturday Magnetism and Matter D & F Block Elements Plant Reproduction (B) Principles Of Inheritance & Variations  (B)

35 19/04/2020 Sunday

36 20/04/2020 Monday Electro Magnetic Induction Mettalurgy Plant Reproduction (B) Molecular Basis Of Inheritance         (B)

37 21/04/2020 Tuesday Alternating Current Goc-I Microbes In Human welfare (B) Molecular Basis Of Inheritance         (B)

38 22/04/2020 Wednesday Ray Optics Goc-II
Strategies For Enhancement In Food 

Production (B)
Molecular Basis Of Inheritance   (B)

39 23/04/2020 Thursday Ray Optics Hydrocarbons Biotechnology : Principles & Processes Evolution (Z)                                  
40 24/04/2020 Friday Wave Optics Haloalkanes, Haloarenes Biotechnology : Applications Evolution (Z)                                  
41 25/04/2020 Saturday Wave Optics Alcohol , Phenol, Ethers Organism & Populatio (B) Human Health And Disease (Z)
42 26/04/2020 Sunday WEEKLY TEST-6-NEET PATTERN
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42 26/04/2020 Sunday
43 27/04/2020 Monday Modern Physics Carboxylic Compounds Ecosystem  (B) Human Health And Disease (Z)
44 28/04/2020 Tuesday Modern Physics Amines Biodiversity (B) Human Health And Disease (Z)
45 29/04/2020 Wednesday Semiconductor/Logic gate Polymers, Biomolecules Ecology : Environmental Issuses (B) 
46 30/04/2020 Thursday Semiconductor/Logic gate Revison/ As per students Demand Ecology : Environmental Issuses (B) 
47 01/05/2020 Friday Revision Revision
48 02/05/2020 Saturday
49 03/05/2020 Sunday

WEEKLY TEST-6-NEET PATTERN

MOCK TEST (NEET PATTERN)
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